User Friendly
Device to Clean
Out Bores of Large
Bore Manifolds
Parker’s Rod-Out Device cleans
clogged bores safely while containing
process material and preventing
any exposure to employees or the

•	 Longer	rod	lengths	available
PGI-ROD			Feb	2014©	2014	Parker	Hannifin	Corporation
Part Number Construction
Body Packing Options
AK-132 X X — X X X X X X
Body Material Code
Code Description
S 316 SS
Other POA
Options
DXX = Cutter diameter
.210 or .320 to .600 in .010 increments
(i.e., D42 = .420 diameter)
LXX = Max insertion length (to cutter tip)
From 04 to 30 in 1" increments
L21 (21") is standard
PTFE
Packing Code
Code Description
G Grafoil®
T PTFE
Specifications
•	 Grafoil®
1,000	PSI	@	1,000°F	max.
•	 PTFE
1,500	PSI	@	450°F	max.
•	 Cutter and Rod
17-4	PH-H900	Stainless	Steel
Sectional View
Safety	Guide	–	See	www.parker.com/safety.